
Kärntner Landesschützenverband  

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT 2013  

50m Gewehr  

LH St.Veit/Glan, 28.07.2013  

30 LIEGEND AUFGELEGT 

Schüler 
  1. Hafner Niko             RSV Ferlach            72  71  84   -   -   -   227  

Jugend 1 
  1. Gerkmann Patrick        RSV Ferlach            91  96  87   -   -   -   274  

  2. Stultschnig Laetitia    SV zu Klagenfurt       89  93  91   -   -   -   273  

Jugend 2 
  1. Pfeiffer Max            RSV Ferlach            89  87  91   -   -   -   267  

  2. Moser Dominik           SV zu Klagenfurt       88  81  82   -   -   -   251  

60 LIEGEND 

Jungschützen 
  1. Steiner Stefan          SV Obermölltal         92  92  94  93  90  93   554  

  2. Burghuber Patrick       SV St.Veit/Glan        94  92  90  94  90  93   553  

  3. Pichler Julia           SV St.Veit/Glan        91  93  92  91  92  91   550  

  4. Janesch Manuel          SV zu Klagenfurt       92  91  82  92  89  89   535  

  5. Steiner Stefanie        SV St.Veit/Glan        91  87  85  86  84  85   518  

Junioren 
  1. Kramer Florian          SV zu Klagenfurt       88  89  85  92  91  86   531 /6 

  2. Katschnig Martin        SV zu Klagenfurt       91  88  93  85  87  87   531 /0 

Juniorinnen 
  1. Rottenhofer Lisa        SV St.Veit/Glan        96  90  95  96  94  94   565  

  2. Kohlweg Silke           SV St.Veit/Glan        84  85  85  91  92  92   529  

Männer 
  1. Pirker Peter            SV Obermölltal         95  97  95  98  96  98   579  

  2. Wedenig Michael         SV Völkermarkt         93  96  91  97  97  96   570  

  3. Mayerhofer Jürgen       SV Völkermarkt         94  94  93  93  88  94   556  

Frauen 
  1. Stultschnig Silvia      SV zu Klagenfurt       90  85  88  88  85  87   523  

  2. Kerschbaumer Vevi       SV Obermölltal         83  84  84  90  84  86   511  

Senioren  
  1. Wedenig Theodor         LPSV Kärnten           96  98  94  94  97  99   578  

  2. Wallner Paul            SV Obermölltal         98  97  96  94  97  95   577  

  3. Rottenhofer Christian   SV St.Veit/Glan        97  97  93  95  96  98   576  

  4. Kerschbaumer Rudi       SV Obermölltal         97  96  95  94  95  92   569  

  5. Eder Ferdinand          SV St.Veit/Glan        87  94  95  98  96  95   565  

  6. Mayerhofer Wilfried     SV Völkermarkt         93  91  92  91  93  92   552  



MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemeine Klasse 
  1. SV Obermölltal 1                1725  

       Pirker Peter           579  

       Wallner Paul           577  

       Kerschbaumer Rudi      569  

 

  2. SV Völkermarkt                  1678  

       Wedenig Michael        570  

       Mayerhofer Jürgen      556  

       Mayerhofer Wilfried    552  

 

  3. SV zu Klgft/Young Stars         1589  

       Janesch Manuel         535  

       Kramer Florian         531  

       Stultschnig Silvia     523  

 

  4. SV Obermölltal 2                1065  

       Steiner Stefan         554  

       Kerschbaumer Vevi      511  

       Pucher-Steiner El        0  

30 SITZEND (LT. ÖSCHO) 

Senioren 3 
  1. Jahn Gustav             HSV Spittal            94  95  94   -   -   -   283  

  2. Olsacher Stefan         WSG Radenthein         93  91  97   -   -   -   281  

  3. Kössler Robert          WSG Radenthein         84  93  88   -   -   -   265  

  4. Wandling Erwin          WSG Radenthein         87  85  90   -   -   -   262  

STELLUNG 2X30 

Senioren 
  1. Wallner Paul            SV Obermölltal          291   262     -     553  

  2. Eder Ferdinand          SV St.Veit/Glan         276   266     -     542  

  3. Mayerhofer Wilfried     SV Völkermarkt          276   246     -     522  

  4. Kerschbaumer Rudi       SV Obermölltal          288   233     -     521  

STELLUNG 3X20 

Gemischte Klasse 
  1. Wedenig Theodor         LPSV Kärnten            194   171   181     546  

  2. Pirker Peter            SV Obermölltal          192   167   178     537  

  3. Kramer Florian          SV zu Klagenfurt        177   154   164     495  

  4. Janesch Manuel          SV zu Klagenfurt        183   142   167     492  

 

 



30 SITZEND AUFGELEGT 

Hobbyschützen 
  1. Mitterer Adolf          HSV Spittal            93  96  92   -   -   -   281  

  2. Hintner Andreas         HSV Villach            93  93  94   -   -   -   280  

  3. Stichauner Markus       SR Hubertus            96  91  91   -   -   -   278  

  4. Piketz Willi            SV St.Veit/Glan        87  90  93   -   -   -   270  

  5. Popernitsch Stefan      SR Hubertus            86  88  95   -   -   -   269 /4 

  6. Grayer Reinhold         SV St.Veit/Glan        88  91  90   -   -   -   269 /0 

  7. Weiss Johann            SV St.Veit/Glan        85  92  90   -   -   -   267 /4 

  8. Knes Walter             SV St.Veit/Glan        87  89  91   -   -   -   267 /2 

  9. Puff Gerhard            SV zu Klagenfurt       88  88  91   -   -   -   267 /2 

 10. Pfeiffer Wolfgang       RSV Ferlach            93  89  84   -   -   -   266  

 11. Pretis Günther          SR Hubertus            82  92  88   -   -   -   262  

 12. Pichler Willi           SV St.Veit/Glan        83  87  88   -   -   -   258 /4 

 13. Scherr Volkmar          SR Hubertus            86  88  84   -   -   -   258 /4 

 14. Niedermühlbichler Fr.   SV Spittal             90  85  83   -   -   -   258 /1 

 15. Jöbstl Emil             HSV Villach            84  91  79   -   -   -   254  

 16. Wieser Otto             SV zu Klagenfurt       87  78  88   -   -   -   253  

 17. Pleschgatternig Arthur  SV Spittal             92  79  79   -   -   -   250  

 18. Kamphausen Kilian       RSV Ferlach            79  88  82   -   -   -   249  

 19. Kopitar Manfred         SV zu Klagenfurt       81  81  86   -   -   -   248  

 20. Gerkmann Engelbert      RSV Ferlach            75  81  90   -   -   -   246  

 21. Sovdat Andreas          HSV Villach            80  79  86   -   -   -   245  

 22. Olsacher Günter         SV Spittal             80  78  83   -   -   -   241  

 23. Zlanabitnig Kurt        SV Pulverhorn          81  82  76   -   -   -   239  

 24. Kanzi Albin             SR Hubertus            67  59  93   -   -   -   219  

 25. Moritz Hans             SV Pulverhorn          75  65  75   -   -   -   215  

 26. Huber Gert              SR Hubertus            69  78  65   -   -   -   212  

 27. Sonnleitner Rudi        SV zu Klagenfurt       67  74  69   -   -   -   210  

 28. Errath Stani            HSV Villach            62  72  67   -   -   -   201  

 29. Hohenwarter-Sodek Karl  SV Pulverhorn          65  62  72   -   -   -   199  

Hobbyschützinnen 
  1. Rottenhofer Elisabeth   SV St.Veit/Glan        92  95  91   -   -   -   278  

  2. Knes Dunja              SV St.Veit/Glan        85  92  89   -   -   -   266  

  3. Niedermühlbichler Sab.  SV Spittal             89  83  88   -   -   -   260  

  4. Olsacher Rosa Maria     SV Spittal             85  84  89   -   -   -   258  

  5. Elwitschger Karin       SV Pulverhorn          84  82  83   -   -   -   249  

  6. Pleschgatternig Erika   SV Spittal             82  77  68   -   -   -   227  

  7. Gerkmann Tanja          RSV Ferlach            59  64  69   -   -   -   192  

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Hobbyklasse 
  1. SV St.Veit/Glan 1                813  

       Rottenhofer Elisabeth  278  

       Grayer Reinhold        269  

       Knes Dunja             266  

 

  2. SV St.Veit/Glan 2                792  

       Knes Walter            267  

       Weiss Johann           267  

       Pichler Willi          258  

 

  3. SR Hubertus 1                    789  

       Popernitsch Stefan     269  

       Pretis Günther         262  

       Scherr Volkmar         258  

 

  4. SV zu Klgft / Rookies            768  

       Puff Gerhard           267  

       Wieser Otto            253  

       Kopitar Manfred        248  

 

  5. SV Spittal 1                     749  



       Niedermühlbichler Fri  258  

       Pleschgatternig Arthu  250  

       Olsacher Günter        241  

 

  6. SV Spittal 2                     745  

       Niedermühlbichler Sab  260  

       Olsacher Rosa Maria    258  

       Pleschgatternig Erika  227  

 

  7. HSV Villach                      726  

       Hintner Andreas        280  

       Sovdat Andreas         245  

       Errath Stani           201  

 

  8. SR Hubertus 2                    709  

       Stichauner Markus      278  

       Kanzi Albin            219  

       Huber Gert             212  

 


